2025-2026 Cost of Attendance

Tuition ($7,740 per course)

Health Services Fee

Recreation Fee

Student Activity Fee

Health Insurance (waivable)

Summer Health Insurance Fee

Academic Records Fee

Books/Supplies

Rent and Utilities ($1,230 per month)

Living Expenses (food, clothing, household items)

Travel Expense

2025-26 Budget Total

Summer/Fall 2025

07/14-12/19/25

42,570

618

50

45

4,944

423

100

350

7,380

4,850

864

62,194

Winter/Spring 2026

01/05-05/22/26

23,220

618

50

45

350

5,635

3,670

648

34,136

2025-26

Grand Total

65,790

1,236

100

90

4,944

423

100

700

12,915

8,520

1,512

96,330



