2025-2026 Cost of Attendance	Summer/Fall 2025	Winter/Spring 2026	2025-26
	07/14-12/19/25	01/05-05/22/26	Grand Total
Tuition (\$7,740 per course)	42,570	23,220	65,790
Health Services Fee	618	618	1,236
Recreation Fee	50	50	100
Student Activity Fee	45	45	90
Health Insurance (waivable)	4,944		4,944
Summer Health Insurance Fee	423		423
Academic Records Fee	100		100
Books/Supplies	350	350	700
Rent and Utilities (\$1,230 per month)	7,380	5,535	12,915
Living Expenses (food, clothing, household items)	4,850	3,670	8,520
Travel Expense	864	648	1,512
2025-26 Budget Total	62,194	34,136	96,330